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
$258,000 $255,000 $£255,000 $248,000 £249.000

MLS# 373920 MLS# 364836 MLS# 373480 MLS# 371471 MLSH# 378200



Award-Winning Service and Results since 1987

We are committed to your 5 star experience!

satisfactio SatisHiod with that would
o atisfaction o atisfied w o at wou
99% Rating 96% their ERA 95% Recommend
Agent their ERA
Agent

- .
P e

601 Dusty Trail, 5805 Turquoise, 2603 Traditions, 3605 Parkmill Drive, 225 Lottie Lane,

il —— A

Belton Kileen Killeen Killeen Harker Heights
4 bdrms, 3 baths, 2,257 sgft 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2,965 sgft 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 2,102 sqft 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2,581 soft 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2,646 sqft
sandee.payne@eracbu.com blllybob. bridges@eracts.com kelly.grahamBeractx.com Jerome. walkerBeractx.com lilo.carroll@eracte.com
$247,500 $224,995 $219,900 $224,900 $199,900
MLS# 377802 MLS# 379091 MLS# 368916 MLS# 378078 MLS# 374678

|- — - ===  aTRF - = ] y . "
5203 Shale Rock Run, 9303 Crichet, 3418 Doss Street, 5800 Tropicana Court, 2513 Creek Drive,
Temple Killeen Copperas Cove Killean Harker Heights
4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1,840 sqft 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 2,154 sgft 5 bdrms, 2 baths, 2,144 sgft 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2,075 sqft 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1,808 sqft
heather.cortez@eracts.com kelly. graham@erachb.com lisa.truitt@eract.com sandee.payne@eract.com billybob.bridges@eractu.com
$200,000 %194 900 £197,500 $187.000 $169,995
MLS#H 3TETTT MLS# 373144 MLS#H 3TEGEE MLS# 376073 MLS# 278288

6504 Taree Loop, 4802 Acorn Creek Trail, 4406 Windcrest Drive, 1504 N Tth, 2308 Wales Circle,
Killeen Killeen Killeen Temple Killeen
4 bdrms, 2.5 bath, 2,211 sqft 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1.502 sqft 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1,573 sgft 2 bdrms, 1 bath, 1,020 saft 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, 1,249 sqft
jackie.collins®eracti.com kim.vanriper@eract.com rebecca.stewart@eracts.com heather.owens@eractx.com jerome.walker@eracbi.com
$164,000 $135,000 $130,000 $79,000 $74,900
MLS# 370455 MLS# 378965 MLS# 376053 MLS# 370215 MLS# 374316

316 W Lincoln, 803 S Loop 121, 3208 stillhouse Lake Dr., 120 Private Road 955, 3909 Turner Street,

Copperas Cove Belton Harker Heights Florence Killeen
2 bdrms, 1 bath, 984 sgft 5.86 acres, Commercial 10 acres, Commercial 0.3353 acres, Residential Lot
billybob.bridges@erach.com jackmoo@eractx.com jackmoo@eracty.com sandee.pameieracts.com renee.berman@eractx.com
$52,995 $4,000,000 $1,900,000 $110.000 $12,500

MLS# 368544 MLS# 8199730 MLS# 8213719 MLS# 376080 MLS# 365471
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“Our Family Serving Your Famlly

SHﬁw (254) 690-8484

SEARCH THE ENTIRE CENTRAL TEXAS AREA

i) SEE VIRTUAL TIJI.IHSE;JF THESE HOMES AT
:;55 .;::gL‘;:. f“__ BR WWW.SHAWPROPERTIES.NET
Shaw Properties@REALTOR.com Tommy & Andrea Shaw, Broker. Realtor

HURRY PICK YOUR COLORS!
SALADO SCHOOLS

ELABORATE HOME FOR ENTERTAINING!

PHENOMANEL 5 BR, 5+ BA, library, office, exercise room, 3 living areas, gourmet kitchen
includes; Thermador professional refrigerator, 6 burner double oven gas range, Bosch dishwasher,
Extraordinary master suite on lower level, offers step up Jacuzzi garden tub, walk in dual controlled
shower, closets fit for a queen, Outdoor living at its best, pool with waterfall spa, sun decking,
outdoor kitchen, oak tree filled backyard. Security system with cameras, 3 car garage, tankless

water heater and more. $ 8 9 9 o o o ¢
, coma e,

Shaw Properties sells homes at all price points - Contact us today to get your house sold!
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at its finest

997 Walnut Drive, Killeen, TX 76549
5 Bedroom, 3 Bath Custom Built Home on
13 acres. Borders Reese Creek

$599,900

Here is country living at it's best, only a quick 10 minute drive from
Stan Schlueter Loop. This Gorgeous Jimmy Jacobs Custom Home is on
one of the most beautiful tracts of land in Bell County. A breathtaking

great room, soaring ceiling, and massive wall of windows overlook
the creek and valley below. The open kitchen, dining, and living
areas are highlighted by lovely stone archways. The dining room has
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